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Teaching Resources
Website Department URL Contact Name Phone Email (To:)
Center for Teaching and Learning Center for Teaching and Learning http://ctl.stanford.edu/ Joan Passarelli 736-2215 joan.passarelli@stanford.edu
Information Technology Services ITS https://itservices.stanford.edu/ Nancy Ware 723-3217 nware@stanford.edu
Office of the University Registrar Registrar's Office http://studentaffairs.stanford.edu/registrar general information 353-6403 arod@stanford.edu
Stanford University Libraries & Academic Information Resources SULAIR http://library.stanford.edu Chris Bourg 724-9989 mchris@stanford.edu
       Computing Services SULAIR http://acomp.stanford.edu Rich Holeton 724-2792 holeton@stanford.edu

Students
Website Department URL Contact Name Phone Email (To:)
Office of the Vice Provost for Undergraduate Education VPUE http://vpue.stanford.edu/ Lisa Bilgen de Herrera 725-8815 bilgen@stanford.edu
Accessible Education Office of Accessible Education http://studentaffairs.stanford.edu/oae Joan Bisagno 723-1039 Joan.Bisagno@stanford.edu
Bing Overseas Studies Bing Overseas Studies http://bosp.stanford.edu/ Trudi Reinhardt 725-0232 treinhardt@stanford.edu
       Teaching Overseas/Faculty in Residence Bing Overseas Studies http://bosp.stanford.edu/faculty/index.html Trudi Reinhardt 725-0233 treinhardt@stanford.edu
Office of the Vice Provost for Graduate Education VPGE http://vpge.stanford.edu/ Anne Dazey 736-0810 akdazey@stanford.edu
Office of Judicial Affairs Judicial Affairs http://www.stanford.edu/dept/vpsa/judicialaffairs/about/welcome.htm Morris Graves 384-5654 mgraves@stanford.edu
The Bridge (24/7 peer counseling and support for students) Bridge http://stanfordbridge.wordpress.com/ Emily Cohodes 723-3392 ecohodes@stanford.edu

Research and Policy Resources
Website Department URL Contact Name Phone Email (To:)
Bio-X Bio-X http://biox.stanford.edu/ Heideh Fattaey 799-1608 hfattaey@stanford.edu
Center for Comparative Studies in Race and Ethnicity CCSRE http://ccsre.stanford.edu/ Chris Queen 724-3468 cnqueen@stanford.edu
Freeman Spogli Institute for International Studies FSI http://fsi.stanford.edu/ general information 723-4581
Institute for Research in the Social Sciences IRiSS https://iriss.stanford.edu/ Chris Thomsen 736-7569 cthomsen@stanford.edu
Office of the Vice Provost and Dean of Research Dean of Research http://dor.stanford.edu/ Ann George 723-9721 anngeo@stanford.edu
Research Compliance Office Research Compliance Office http://humansubjects.stanford.edu/ Lauri Kanerva 723-2480 kanerva@stanford.edu
Stanford Humanities Center Stanford Humanities Center http://shc.stanford.edu/ general information 723-3052
Woods Institute for the Environment Woods Institute http://woods.stanford.edu/cgi-bin/index.php general information 736-8668 environment@stanford.edu

Faculty Governance
Website Department URL Contact Name Phone Email (To:)
Academic Council and Senate- University Organization Academic Secretary http://facultysenate.stanford.edu/ Priscilla Johnson 723-1747 priscilla.johnson@stanford.edu
Faculty Affairs Faculty Affairs https://facultyaffairs.stanford.edu/ Valerie Meeks 723-3622 vmeeks@stanford.edu

Work & Life Resources
Website Department URL Contact Name Phone Email (To:)
Benefits ( Health, Retirement info.) Stanford Benefits http://benefits.stanford.edu/cgi-bin/ general information 736-2985
BeWell @ Stanford BeWell @ Stanford http://bewell.stanford.edu/ general information 721-2984 bewell@stanford.edu
Cantor Arts Center Cantor Arts Center http://museum.stanford.edu/ Kimberly Mansfield 723-3469 kmans@stanford.edu
Faculty and Staff Help Center Help Center http://helpcenter.stanford.edu/ Margaret Pinedo or 723-4577 or mpinedo@stanford.edu

Rita Welsh 723-4577
Office of Vice Provost for Faculty Development & Diversity Faculty Development & Diversity https://facultydevelopment.stanford.edu Pamm Moore 736-0384 pamm@stanford.edu
Office of the Ombuds University Ombuds Office http://www.stanford.edu/dept/ombuds/ David Rasch 723-3682 rasch@stanford.edu
Parking & Transportation Parking & Transportation Services http://transportation.stanford.edu/ general information 723-9362 transportation@stanford.edu
Sexual Harassment Policy Sexual Harassment http://harass.stanford.edu/ Amy Vorro 724-2120 aevorro@stanford.edu
Physical Education and Recreation Stanford Athletics http://CardinalRec.stanford.edu Steven DiPaolo 353-3472 sdipaolo@stanford.edu
GoStanford Stanford Athletics http://www.gostanford.com/index-main.html Kevin Aha 725-0779 kaha@stanford.edu
Stanford Campus Recreation Association Athletics, Phys. Ed., & Recreation http://www.stanford.edu/dept/scra/ Steve Robe 736-7272 steve.robe@stanford.edu
Stanford Faculty Club Faculty Club http://www.stanford.edu/group/facultyclub/cgi-bin/ Chuck Perry 740-4316 ceperry@stanford.edu
Stanford Federal Credit Union Stanford Federal Credit Union https://www.sfcu.org/ general information 723-2509
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Work & Life Resources continued
Stanford Live Stanford Events http://live.stanford.edu Matthew Campbell 736-1364 matt.j.campbell@stanford.edu
Stanford Ticket Office  (non-athletic events only) Stanford Ticket Office http://www.stanford.edu/group/tickets/ general information 725-2787
Threat Assessment http://www.stanford.edu/group/SUDPS/threat-assessment/about.shtml general information 723-2300
WorkLife Office WorkLife Office http://www.stanford.edu/dept/worklife/cgi-bin/drupal/ Denise Bebb 723-2660 dbebb@stanford.edu

Other
Website Department URL Contact Name Phone Email (To:)
Stanford Facts Communications http://facts.stanford.edu/ general information 723-2300
Campus maps Parking & Transportation http://campus-map.stanford.edu/ general information 723-2300


